
BK Nacht
Hoge Rielen & Rulheyde 18.3.2023

TROL

Marie ONDERWATER
Indiv.
Omloop : D. Masters E
Afstand : 3090m

--/1 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. 152 00:39:44
2. 132 00:07:24 00:47:08 446m 16'36"/km
3. 129 00:09:17 00:56:25 309m 30'03"/km
4. 122 00:04:59 01:01:24 193m 25'49"/km
5. 116 00:07:22 01:08:46 298m 24'43"/km
6. 115 00:08:37 01:17:23 218m 39'32"/km
7. 114 00:03:02 01:20:25 110m 27'35"/km
8. 113 00:05:42 01:26:07 103m 55'20"/km
9. 112 00:02:54 01:29:01 80m 36'15"/km

10. 111 00:04:09 01:33:10 131m 31'41"/km
11. 106 00:08:44 01:41:54 278m 31'25"/km
12. 102 00:03:23 01:45:17 211m 16'02"/km
13. 170 00:01:46 01:47:03 100m 17'40"/km
14. 999 00:01:16 01:48:19 79m 16'02"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.trol.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4527
https://www.helga-o.com

